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Student Id Name of the Student Email id Students Signature

1 G2832-001 A Aruthrapriyadharsini aruthrapriyadharsini.a2020le@kgkite.ac.in

2 G2832-002 Aarthy R raarthy1553@gmail.com

3 G2832-003 Abinaya N abinaya.n2020@kgkite.ac.in

4 G2832-004 Abinaya.S abinayasivakumar20@gmail.com

5 G2832-005 Abirami V abiramivadivel66@gmail.com

6 G2832-006 Ajeetha ajeetha.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

7 G2832-007 Akshaya Kirthiga akshayaanand001@gmail.com

8 G2832-008 Amrithasree S amrithasuresh2410@gmail.com

9 G2832-009 Angel Sherin P angelsherin2003@gmail.com

10 G2832-010 Anisha S anisha.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

11 G2832-011 Anjali Parmar anjaliparmar.r2020le@kgkite.ac.in

12 G2832-012 Anjana Sree anjanasree2206@gmail.com

13 G2832-013 Archana archana.v2020@kgkite.ac.in

14 G2832-014 Aruna G arunasekar2021@gmail.com

15 G2832-015 Baby Aiswarya L aishukumar1108@gmail.com

16 G2832-016 Bhavani K bhavanimtp623@gmail.com

17 G2832-017 Charumathi M charumathiice24@gmail.com

18 G2832-018 Daksatha daksathasmart@gmail.com

19 G2832-019 Darsani R darsanir96@gmail.com

20 G2832-020 Deeksha D deeksha.d2020@kgkite.ac.in

21 G2832-021 Dhanalakshmi I smartydhana1106@gmail.com
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22 G2832-022 Dharshini A ddharshiniarumugam@gmail.com

23 G2832-023 Dhivya R dhivyarajen2001@gmail.com

24 G2832-024 Fazmila Fathima M fazmilafathima.mi2020@kgkite.ac.in

25 G2832-025 Gayathri A gayathri.a2020@kgkite.ac.in

26 G2832-026 Gayathri M S gayathri.s2020@kgkite.ac.in

27 G2832-027 Gayathri P K gayathri.p2020@kgkite.ac.in

28 G2832-028 Govarthini P govarthini.p2020@kgkite.ac.in

29 G2832-029 Hamsavardhini K hamsavardhini.k2020@kgkite.ac.in

30 G2832-030 Haritha Monshe E harithame1072@gmail.com

31 G2832-031 Induja J induja1208@gmail.com

32 G2832-032 Isha N jean245fe@gmail.com

33 G2832-033 Jabin S meharjabin27@gmail.com

34 G2832-034 Jennifer A imjennifer311@gmail.com

35 G2832-035 K S Kanya k.s.kanya22@gmail.com

36 G2832-036 Kalaivani M kalaivani.m2020@kgkite.ac.in

37 G2832-037 Kamala Nethra P kamalanethrapandian@gmail.com

38 G2832-038 Kamali kamali.v2020@kgkite.ac.in

39 G2832-039 Kanishka P kanishka.p2020@kgkite.ac.in

40 G2832-040 Kanithra S kanithra20@gmail.com

41 G2832-041 Kaviya V kaviyamaha37@gmail.com

42 G2832-042 Kavya Anjali R Kavyaanjalirajendran@gmail.com

43 G2832-043 Keerthana Priya M keerthanapriya2494@gmail.com

44 G2832-044 Keerthana R keerthana.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

45 G2832-045 Kousi Priya C kousipriya.c2020@kgkite.ac.in
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46 G2832-046 Lavanya S Lavanyascbe2003@gmail.com

47 G2832-047 M.Swathi swathimohanraj2325@gmail.com

48 G2832-048 Madhumitha M madhumaruthu369@gmail.com

49 G2832-049 Mahalakshmi T mahathirumalaiappan27@gmail.com

50 G2832-050 Meghasri R meghasri.r2020@kgkite.ac.in

51 G2832-051 Miruthu Bashini A A mibain3000@gmail.com

52 G2832-052 N Durgadevi asinnatarajan@gmail.com

53 G2832-053 Navina J S jsnavina2003@gmail.com

54 G2832-054 Navitha D navitha1navi@gmail.com

55 G2832-055 Nayanathara R nayantharaa2002@gmail.com

56 G2832-056 Nehaa K nnehaa741@gmail.com

57 G2832-057 Nikitha S nikitha23022003@gmail.com
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